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2. Syllabus provides sufficient 
choice in selecting course 
(Elective Subjects). 
Syllabus helps to knowledge 

9. 

Category -
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base. 

Total number of question attempted -

Feedback Type -

Nature of Question 

The curriculum and syllabus 
are well organized and easy 
to follow. 

Our syllabus is designed to 
encourage entrepreneurship 
skills. 
Our syllabus develops the 
skills required for getting 
jobs. 
The syllabus focused On 

employability skills. 

Our syllabus develops 
confidence to complete task 
independently. 
Our syllabus helps to acquire 
all required skills to work as 
professional. 

Any other suggestion 

Syllabus is well structured 

Critera 
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nator 

1 

Poor 

0.6 

1.2 

0.6 

2 

Opinions of answers in percentage 

1.9 

1.2 

1.9 

Average Good 

0.6 

0.6 

1.2 

3 

0.6 

: 09 

: Online 

: Students' Feedback 

27.3 

26.7 

31.1 

30.4 

32.3 

31.7 

28.6 

26.7 

4 

Very Good 

40.4 

37.9 

31.1 

35.4 

29.8 

34.8 

36.6 

37.9 

5 

Excellent 

29.8 

34.2 

36.6 

32.9 

36 

32.3 

34.2 

34.8 

Scale of 

Opinion 

Very Good 
& Excellent 

Very Good 
& Excellent 

Very Good 
& Excellent 

Very Good 
& Excellent 

Very Good 
& Excellent 

Very Good 
& Excellent 

Very Good 
& Excellent 

Chairmà c 

Very Good 
& Excellent 

Eluncil 

CHAIRMAN PG. Council 

% of 

Opinion 

100 

100 

100 

100 

99.9 

100 

100 

100 
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