

SHREE JAGANNATH SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY SHREE VIHAR, PURI

Feedback Report: 2023-24

I. Category -

: Students' Feedback

II. Total number of question attempted -

: 09

III. Feedback Type -

: Online

Qn. No.	Nature of Question	Opinions of answers in percentage						
		1 Poor	2 Average	3 Good	4 Very Good	5 Excellent	Scale of Opinion	% of Opinion
1.	The curriculum and syllabus are well organized and easy to follow.	0.6	1.9	27.3	40.4	29.8	Very Good & Excellent	100
2.	Syllabus provides sufficient choice in selecting course (Elective Subjects).	-	1.2	26.7	37.9	34.2	Very Good & Excellent	100
3.	Syllabus helps to knowledge base.		1.9	30.4	31.1	36.6	Very Good & Excellent	100
4.	Our syllabus is designed to encourage entrepreneurship skills.	==	0.6	31.1	35.4	32.9	Very Good & Excellent	100
5.	Our syllabus develops the skills required for getting jobs.	1.2	0.6	32.3	29.8	36	Very Good & Excellent	99.9
6.	The syllabus focused on employability skills.	_	1.2	31.7	34.8	32.3	Very Good & Excellent	100
7.	Our syllabus develops confidence to complete task independently.	_	0.6	28.6	36.6	34.2	Very Good & Excellent	100
8.	Our syllabus helps to acquire all required skills to work as professional.	0.6		26.7	37.9	34.8	Very Good & Excellent	100

9. Any other suggestion –

Syllabus is well structured

Criteria Coordinator

Chairman P.G. Council

P.G. Gouncal Sr. Japannath Santra